
Original InstructionsOriginal Instructions

numatic.comnumatic.com

Henry Quick Henry Quick 
Trolley BracketTrolley Bracket



2

EM

SM & 
SMX

SM & 
SMX
c/w Hood

PM

NKS
NKT
NKU

Pages 3 - 7

Pages 8 - 12

Pages 13 - 18

Pages 19 - 22

Pages 23 - 26



3

0.25 HR

Item No Part Number Description Qty

1 916895 GENERAL BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1

2 916339 ECOMATIC FIXING PLATE 1

3 902520 M8 INTERNAL WASHER SHAKEPROOF STAINLESS STEEL 1

4 219806 M8 X 70MM LONG SOCKET BUTTON HEAD BOLT 1

5 219887 M6 X 16MM STAINLESS STEEL CAP HEAD SCREW 2

6 219642 M6 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 2

1

4

5

3

6
2

EcoMatic Fitting Instructions



4

1

2
3



5



6



7



8

Item No Part Number Description Qty

1 916895 GENERAL BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1

2 915855 QUICK BRACKET HOOK 1

3 902520 M8 INTERNAL WASHER SHAKEPROOF STAINLESS STEEL 1

4 219568 NO8.3/4 INCH LG.POZI-PAN.SCREW.STAINLESS STEEL.PLASTITE 1

5 219642 M6 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 2

6 219887 M6 X 16MM STAINLESS STEEL CAP HEAD SCREW 2

ServoMatic (SM & SMX) 
Fitting Instructions

1

4

5

6

3

2



9

1

2 3



10



11



12



13

Item No Part Number Description Qty

1 916895 GENERAL BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1

2 219887 M6 X 16MM STAINLESS STEEL CAP HEAD SCREW 2

3 916338 SPACER PLATE 2

4 219568 NO8.3/4 INCH LG.POZI-PAN.SCREW.STAINLESS STEEL.PLASTITE 1

5 915855 QUICK BRACKET HOOK 1

6 219016 M5 SHAKEPROOF WASHER 1

7 219642 M6 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 2

8 291131 M5 X 12MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN SEMS SCREW 4

ServoMatic (SM & SMX) c/w Hood 
Fitting Instructions

1

3

5

8

7

6

4

2



14

1

2
3

4 5



15



16



17



18



19

Item No Part Number Description Qty

1 916895 GENERAL BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1

2 219887 M6 X 16MM STAINLESS STEEL CAP HEAD SCREW 2

3 219642 M6 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 2

4 915855 QUICK BRACKET HOOK 1

5 219568 NO8.3/4 INCH LG.POZI-PAN.SCREW.STAINLESS STEEL.PLASTITE 1

6 219016 M5 SHAKEPROOF WASHER 1

ProMatic (PM) 
Fitting Instructions

1

3

4

5

6

2



20

1

2
3



21



22



23

Item No Part Number Description Qty

1 916895 GENERAL BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1

2 219887 M6 X 16MM STAINLESS STEEL CAP HEAD SCREW 2

3 219642 M6 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 2

4 915855 QUICK BRACKET HOOK 1

5 219568 NO8.3/4 INCH LG.POZI-PAN.SCREW.STAINLESS STEEL.PLASTITE 1

6 219016 M5 SHAKEPROOF WASHER 1

NuKeeper (NKS, NKT, NKU) 
Fitting Instructions

1

3

4

5

6

2



24

1

2 3



25



26



27

Notes:



numatic.comnumatic.com

Henry Quick Trolley Bracket

915852 A02 06/2023


